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Name

Elias Zemp

Sarah Vonwyl

Lars Spiess
Patrick Blattmann
Ronja Helfenstein
Valerie Graber
Joel Balsiger
Raphael Ambauen
Larissa Renggli
Anina Ostegen
Aléna Wussler
Gian Bosch
Matteo Gamma
Blanka Sztipanovics
Nevin Forster
Louis Zemp
Balazs Sztipanovic
Lea Ziswiler
Gabriel Martensson
Valérie Wolf

Luca Jauch

Céline Vonarburg
Silvan Doswald
Louis Mdiller

Danilo Dousse

Sektion

ASG Brestenegg-Ettiswil
ASG Brestenegg-Ettiswil
ASV Rothenburg

ASG Steinhausen

ASG Brestenegg-Ettiswil
ASG Brestenegg-Ettiswil
ASG Brestenegg-Ettiswil
ASV Merlischachen
ASV Dallenwil

ASG Emmenbricke
ASV Reinach-Birseck
ASG Brestenegg-Ettiswil
ASG Gurtnellen

ASG Emmenbricke
ASV Reinach-Birseck
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ASG Brestenegg-Ettiswil
ASV Reinach-Birseck
ASV Reinach-Birseck
ASG Gurtnellen

ASG Brestenegg-Ettiswil
ASV Agerital

ASV Agerital

ASG Brestenegg-Ettiswil

SWISSLOS

Res

96
96
93
93
92
91
89
88
88
87
87
86
85
85
85
85
84
83
82
82
81
81
80
80
79

Z
S

Stlg Tiefschisse
10 9 8

©Q 92 92 929 99 L 9H 5 O HLH L L L O O O O LY Y Y O O OO O D
P P R O O R N M W PR RFP P WOWNRRPRRRPRPNDNDMWOOOO O N
W WA DM O W WNDNDDNONDNOTOO NN WO WWDNSN
N WO AN W ERE R NDMDAENDNND®WDDDNDRRP®WWRDNDNO R

W kA P O W W EFE NP P O WO O PFP P P OO O O O o o N

|y e

2009
2008
2007
2008
2007
2010
2010
2009
2011
2009
2010
2009
2009
2011
2007
2012
2007
2009
2009
2010
2011
2008
2010
2008
2008

O O B O O kP ON O OO OO kP P OO O FP MNMNDNPFP W PFE DMDMZ

24.05.2023



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Dominik Ambauen
Nico Portmann
Loris Panzeri
Maximilian Walker
Sandro Jauch
Chris Portmann
Nevio Romano
Florian Hosli
Stefan Wicki
Keanu Kempf
Robin Widmer
Darius Walker
Simon Rolli

Retus Berwert
Lynn Hurschler
Nora Rothlin

Timo Aschwanden

ASV Merlischachen
ASG Emmenbricke
ASG Gurtnellen

ASG Brestenegg-Ettiswil
ASG Gurtnellen

ASG Emmenbricke
ASG Steinhausen

ASG Steinhausen

ASG Brestenegg-Ettiswil
ASG Gurtnellen

ASG Brestenegg-Ettiswil
ASG Gurtnellen

ASG Brestenegg-Ettiswil
ASV Dallenwil

ASV Dallenwil

ASV Dallenwil

ASV Dallenwil
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